
‭Commonwealth Elementary School‬
‭Calendar at a Glance 2023/2024‬

‭Monday, August 14, 2023‬ ‭First Day of School & Trimester 1 Begins‬
‭Wednesday, August 23, 2023‬ ‭Back to School Night‬
‭Monday, September 4, 2023‬ ‭No School: Labor Day‬
‭September 18 - 22, 2023‬ ‭Parent Conference Week: Minimum Day Dismissal‬
‭Wednesday, September 20, 2023‬ ‭No School for Students: Parent Conference Day‬
‭Friday, September 29, 2023‬ ‭Fall Pictures‬
‭Friday, September 29, 2023‬ ‭Family Movie Night (PTA)  Tentative‬
‭Friday, October 27, 2023‬ ‭Fall Festival (PTA & CCSPP)‬
‭Wednesday, November 1, 2023‬ ‭No School for Students: Staff Development Day‬
‭Thursday, November 9, 2023‬ ‭Flag Ceremony for Veteran’s Day‬
‭Thursday, November 9, 2023‬ ‭Trimester 1 Ends‬
‭Friday, November 10, 2023‬ ‭No School: Veterans’ Day‬
‭Wednesday, November 15, 2023‬ ‭Career Fair‬
‭Friday, November 17, 2023‬ ‭Fall Pictures Make-Up Day‬
‭November 20 – 24, 2023‬ ‭No School: Thanksgiving Break‬
‭Thursday, December 14, 2023‬ ‭Reindeer Run PTA‬
‭Thursday, December 21, 2023‬ ‭Winter Sing Along  STAFF / PTA‬
‭Friday, December 22, 2024‬ ‭No School for Students and Staff‬
‭Dec. 22, 2023 – Jan. 5, 2024‬ ‭No School: Winter Recess‬
‭Monday, January 8, 2024‬ ‭No School for Students: Staff Development Day‬
‭Tuesday, January 9, 2024‬ ‭Students Return to School‬
‭Monday, January 15, 2024‬ ‭No School: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day‬
‭Monday, February 12, 2024‬ ‭No School: Lincoln’s Day‬
‭Wednesday, February 14, 2024‬ ‭“Lunch With A ‘Loved One’” (PTA)‬
‭Monday, February 19, 2024‬ ‭No School: Washington’s Day‬
‭Friday, March 1, 2024‬ ‭Trimester 2 Ends‬
‭Friday - Saturday  March 1 & 2, 2024‬ ‭DISNEY MUSICAL Performance Tentative‬
‭Friday - Saturday  March 8 & 9, 2024‬ ‭DISNEY MUSICAL Performance Tentative‬
‭March 11 – 15, 2024‬ ‭Parent Conference Week: Minimum Day Dismissal‬
‭March 13-15, 2024‬ ‭Sixth Grade to CIMI‬
‭March 18 – March 22, 2024‬ ‭No School: Spring Break‬
‭April 1 - 19, 2024‬ ‭Junior Chef (Grades: 4th-6th) Tentative‬
‭Friday, April 26, 2024‬ ‭Spring Pictures (Grades: PK, TK & 1-5)‬
‭Friday, April 26, 2024‬ ‭Promotion Pictures (Promotion Only/No Spring Picture) Grades: K & 6‬
‭May 1- May 24, 2024‬ ‭State Testing (CAASPP)‬
‭Thursday, May 2, 2024‬ ‭Open House  5:00-7:00‬
‭Monday, May 27, 2024‬ ‭No School: Memorial Day‬
‭Wednesday, May 29, 2024‬ ‭TK/K End of the Year Celebration‬
‭Thursday, May 30, 2024‬ ‭6th Grade Promotion‬
‭Friday, May 31, 2024‬ ‭Trimester 3 Ends & Last Day of School‬
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